

## Rates 2024

## including all taxes

Lodges	Rate per lodge for 1 night excluding breakfast	Off-season	Shoulder season	High season
<b>Two-person lodge</b> 1 bedroom		€92	€115	€135
Two-person lodge + 1 or 2 person(s) extra 1 bedroom + 1 sofa bed		€142	€165	€185
Four-person lodge 2 bedrooms		€148	€185	€225
Four-person lodge + 1 or 2 person(s) extra 2 bedrooms + 1 sofa bed		€198	€235	€275

Low season: from 6 January to the end of March then from 7 November to 21 December / Shoulder season: from 1 April to 5 July then from 1 September to 6 November / High season: Fridays and Saturdays from 26 April + from 3 to 11 May + from 6 July to 31 August + from 30 September to 3 October

Children up to 2 years in cot: free stay



Reception is open from 7am to 12pm & from 3.30pm to 8pm. Late arrivals handled by the night watchman until 3.30am.

Tourist tax: €0.85 /adult /day

Free Wi-Fi

Pets allowed: €10 /day (subject to conditions)

Food service Rate per day per person	Adult	<b>Child</b> (4 to 12 years inclusive)
Breakfast basket To pick up at the reception	<b>€10</b> Cold cuts/	<b>€6</b> cheese extra: + 2€
<b>Picnic basket</b> Mixed salad, sandwich, cheese, bread, fruit, biscuit, 50 cL bottle of water	€14	

Frofessional rates (companies, sales representatives): please contact us.

Special adult rates		VOLCAN LEMPTEGY	
	Off-season	High season *	
Guided tour by train	<b>€14</b>	€15 €18	
Guided tour on foot	€10,50 €13	€11 €13,50	



31 Route des puys - Les maisons rouges 63230 St-Ours-les-Roches

04 73 62 23 81 | lodges@auvergne-volcan.com www.auvergne-volcan.com